5179 081, Married out of community of property in favour 
of: JOVAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS PROPRIETARY 
LIMITED, Registration Number 2016/072737/07 in respect of 
certain: PORTION 2 OF ERF 1155 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., NORTH WEST PROVINCE, 
MEASURING 1052 (ONE THOUSAND AND FIFTY TWO) Square 
metres which has been lost or destroyed.

All interested persons having objection of the issue of such copy are 
hereby required to lodge the same in writing and/or telephonically 
with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS: NORTH GAUTENG at 
PRETORIA at Francis.Ndlovu@dalrrd.gov.za (012-338-7026)

[...]

Sectional Plan No SS 546/2012 in the scheme known as NYALA 
ROCK in respect of the land and building or buildings situated 
at ERF 412 in the town WATERVAL EAST EXTENSION 32, 
LOCAL AUTHORITY: RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, of 
which section the floor area, according to the said sectional 
plan is 137 (One Hundred and Thirty Seven) square metres in 
extent and (b) An undivided share in the common property in 
the scheme apportioned to the said section in accordance with 
the participation quota as endorsed on the said sectional plan.  
HELD BY Deed of Transfer Number ST82785/2012, which has

[...]

other, in favour of JOHN CHARLES BARTON, Identity Number 
500512 5173 18 1 and MARY JANE BARTON, Identity Number 
580509 0863 18 1, Married in community of property to each 
other, in respect of certain: ERF 169 OLIFANTS NEK TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH-WEST 
MEASURING 979 (NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY NINE) 
Square metres which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi St, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the publication

[...]

581114 0847 08 3, in favour of JOHN CHARLES BARTON, Identity 
Number 500512 5173 18 1 and MARY JANE BARTON, Identity 
Number 5805090863181, Married in community of property to each 
other, in respect of certain: ERF 170 OLIFANTS NEK TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH-WEST  
MEASURING 1084 (ONE THOUSAND EIGHTY FOUR) Square 
metres which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi St, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the publication

[...]

425/2010, in the scheme known as SANTOLINALAAN 126 in respect of the land and building or 
buildings situated at ERF 2481 in the town GEELHOUTPARK EXTENSION 6, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, of which section the floor area, according to the said 
Sectional Plan, is 167 (ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY SEVEN) square metres in extent; and (b) 
An undivided share in the common property in the scheme apportioned to the said section in 
accordance with the participation quota as endorsed on the said sectional plan. Together with 
Exclusive Use Area/s T1 (TUIN) forming part of the common property, which has been lost or

[...]

SK4082/2010S, passed by CHESTER JANSEN VAN RENSBURG, Identity Number 701215 5267 08 
9, Married out of Community of Property in favour of, LIZELL JANSEN VAN RENSBURG, Identity 
Number 720831 0198 08 2, Unmarried, in respect of AN Exclusive Use Area described as T1 (TUIN) 
measuring 404 (Four Hundred and Four) square metres, being as such part of the common property, 
comprising the land and the scheme known as SANTOLINALAAN 126 in respect of the land and building 
or buildings situate at ERF 2481 in the town GEELHOUTPARK EXTENSION 6, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, as shown and more fully described on Sectional Plan No.